
 Y11 May Half Term Revision Programme 2024-25 
 Week Commencing 26th May 

Morning Afternoon Contact email addresses: 
 

• abrimelow@garibaldischool.co.uk  

• kbrennan@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• asanders@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• adawkins@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• winglis@garibaldischool.co.uk  

• korme@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• khudson@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• jhanson@garibaldischool.co.uk  

• nfayers@garibaldischool.co.uk 

• bwest@garibaldischool.co.uk  
 

• Students should arrive from 8.45 for AM 
sessions and from 11.45 for PM sessions, 
sign in and then wait in the Main Hall 
where they’ll be met by staff.  

• Students are welcome to bring a packed 
lunch if they wish to attend for both 
morning and afternoon sessions. 
If students are late arriving for sessions 

they need to use the email addresses 

provided for staff above to get in touch. 

The staff member will arrange to allow 

them into school and make their way to 

the session. 

Tuesday 
27th May 

09:00 – 11:30 
English Language  
Mr West LRC 

12:00 – 14:30  
Spanish - Listening and Reading (both tiers)  
Mr Orme ML3 

09:00 – 11:30 
Paper 2 Chemistry  
Dr Inglis – SC2 

12:00 – 14:30 
Paper 2 Physics 
Dr Inglis – SC2 

Wednesday 
28th May 

09:00 – 11:30 
Paper 2 Biology 
Miss Dawkins – SC5 

12:00 – 14:30 
Foundation Maths 
Mr Fayers MA2 
 

09:00 – 11:30 
Foundation Maths 
Mr Fayers MA2 

Thursday 
29th May 

09:00 – 11:30 
History – Medicine Paper 
Mrs Hudson HI2 

12:00 – 14:30 
History – Normans Paper 
Mr Hanson HI1 

09:00 – 11:30 
Geography  
Mr Brennan GG2 

12:00 – 14:30 
Geography  
Mr Brennan GG2 

Friday 30th 
May 

09:00 – 11:30 
Geography  
Mr Sanders GG1 
 

12:00 – 14:00 
Geography  
Mr Sanders GG1 

12:00 – 14:00 
Separate Science – Chemistry P2 
Mr Brimelow SC1 

 

Maths  Science  

English  Option Subjects  
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